KEY FEATURES

Suitable for fine cutting work on hybrid

TECHNICAL DATA

Length

Application

Cut Type

Cutting Capacity - Copper
Cutting Capacity - Medium Wire
Cutting Edge Length

ESD Safe

Head Length

Head Thickness

Head Width

UPC

Weight (Catalog)

Case Pack Qty.

Product Family

575E

Item No: 575E
4-1/4" ESD Safe Flush Angled Narrow
Head Tip Cutter

circuits or miniature components.

110mm
Microelectronic
Flush

0.58mm
0.17mm
2.54mm

Yes

22.4mm

6mm

11mm
043127076879
0.067 kg

25

500 Series Medium Cutters



