



575E

Item No: 575E

4-1/4" ESD Safe Flush Angled Narrow

Head Tip Cutter

KEY FEATURES



Suitable for fine cutting work on hybrid circuits or miniature components.

TECHNICAL DATA

Length	110mm
Application	Microelectronic
Cut Type	Flush
Cutting Capacity - Copper	0.58mm
Cutting Capacity - Medium Wire	0.17mm
Cutting Edge Length	2.54mm
ESD Safe	Yes
Head Length	22.4mm
Head Thickness	6mm
Head Width	11mm
UPC	043127076879
Weight (Catalog)	0.067 kg
Case Pack Qty.	25
Product Family	500 Series Medium Cutters